

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9298/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 12/11/2002 in CR No. 5778/1999 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB URBAN PLANNING & DEV. AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALJIT KAUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) wMs. Madhu Moolchandani,Adv.

Mrs. Gargi Khanna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

pondents,

In view of the letter circulated by the counsel for the res

the case is adjourned by two weeks.

tia)

(Pardeep Kumar)

(Radha R. Bha

r

Court Master

Court Maste