

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9298/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 12/11/2002 in CR No. 5778/1999 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB URBAN PLANNING & DEV. AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALJIT KAUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report
)

Date: 03/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Madhu Moolchandani,Adv.

Mrs. Gargi Khanna, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the Respondents has made a statement that argue

nts

have been heard in the suit and the case is posted for judgment. In this view of the

matter, list after one month.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master