

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3323/2007

PUNJAB URBAN PLANNING & DEV. AUTHORITY & ANR. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BALJIT KAUR & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 22/03/2017 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Vandana Mishra,Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Madhu Moolchandani,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It has been mentioned by learned counsel for the
appellants that the arguing counsel is not well.

The matter is adjourned for a week.

(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master